
List of all Bookings for Listing: 1293 Castleton Avenue

Time Status

08:00 AM, Thu Mar 31 Pending

06:30 AM, Thu Mar 31 Pending

06:30 AM, Thu Mar 31 Pending

11:30 AM, Tue Mar 29 Pending

11:00 AM, Tue Mar 29 Pending

07:00 AM, Sun Oct 31 Approved

02:00 AM, Thu Oct 28 Approved

05:45 AM, Wed Oct 27 Approved

03:00 AM, Wed Oct 27 Approved

07:00 AM, Sat Oct 23 Approved

08:00 AM, Fri Oct 22 Approved

10:45 AM, Thu Oct 21 Approved

08:15 AM, Thu Oct 21 Approved

06:45 AM, Sun Oct 17 Approved

08:30 AM, Fri Oct 15 Approved

Rick Andrews
sal@salsettepanirealty.com 
This report has been prepared by Rick Andrews



10:45 AM, Wed Oct 20 Rescheduled

09:30 AM, Fri Oct 22 Buyer Rescheduled

Time Status

Feedback for this property:

Price Level
Considering
Offer Maintenance Comments Datetime

At Market
Value

Other Average Eveniet consequatur tempora. Perferendis
nihil laudantium.

Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM

At Market
Value

No Well
maintained

Quaerat eum qui. Perferendis perspiciatis
labore.

Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM

At Market
Value

Other Other Eligendi saepe vitae. Consectetur fugiat
dicta.

Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM

Other No Well
maintained

Quo ut enim. Optio in iure. Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM

At Market
Value

Other Poor Reiciendis aut ut. In qui sint. Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM

At Market
Value

Yes Other Perferendis quasi quisquam. Sed est quia. Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM

At Market
Value

Yes Other Dolores quibusdam eos. Voluptatibus ut
ratione.

Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM

Above Market
Value

No Other Illum non et. Aliquid quidem adipisci. Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM

Above Market
Value

No Poor Dolorem sed aut. Culpa atque odit. Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM

Above Market
Value

Possibly Average Et repellendus tenetur. Eum quisquam quia. Oct 12, 2021
03:15 PM
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